

Lifelong employee development with ImpactPRO by Next Step Academy

Train, develop and retain employees with quick, mobile and informative online courses. As an administrator, you'll be able to recommend and require courses for employees, review employee progress and performance in your custom dashboard and much more. **Choose from three levels of ImpactPRO.**

CHOOSE WHICH PLAN IS RIGHT FOR YOU

ImpactPRO

Starting at

\$20/mo

for 1-10 employees, plus initiation fee

- ► Recommend and require courses for employees.
- ➤ Review employee progress and performance on your customized dashboard.
- ► Choose from an extensive library of courses created by *Next Step Academy*.

RATES

Plus 1-time registration fee of \$50. Rates locked in for 2 years with auto-renewal credit card.

Employees	Rate/mo*
1-10 11-25 26-50	\$20 \$45 \$80
51-100 101-250 251-500 501-1000 1001-1500	\$140 \$285 \$500 \$900 \$1,275

*Get one month free with annual contract.

ImpactPRO Creative

Starting at

\$25/mo

for 1-10 employees, plus initiation fee

Get everything ImpactPRO offers plus...

- ► Import your SCORM-compliant courses.
- Access our course creation admin including ability to add video, audio, quizzes, and scoring.
- A custom URL.

RATES

Plus 1-time registration fee of \$250. Rates locked in for 2 years with auto-renewal credit card.

Employees	Rate/mo*
1-10	\$25
11-25	\$56
26-50	\$100
51-100	\$175
101-250	\$356
251-500	\$637
501-1000	\$1125
1001-1500	\$1,594

*Get one month free with annual contract.

ImpactPRO Executive

Starting at

\$450/course

plus monthly fee and initiation fee

Get everything ImpactPRO Creative offers plus...

➤ We will build custom courses for you!

RATES

Plus 1-time registration fee of \$250. Rates locked in for 2 years with auto-renewal credit card.

Employees	Rate/mo*
1-10	\$25
11-25	\$56
26-50	\$100
51-100	\$175
101-250	\$356
251-500	\$637
501-1000	\$1125
1001-1500	\$1,594

Course type	Rate/course**/***
Careers-In	\$450
Life Skills	\$500
Professional	\$600

*Get one month free with annual contract.
**Estimated cost per course. Additional fees may apply depending on course assessment.
***Up to 5 hours revision time included.

Need further assistance? Help Desk hours are available. Sign up for slots in 1, 3 or 5 hour increments. Use as much as you need when you need it — your Help Desk hours never expire! Call us at 1-844-6-ACADEMY for details and pricing.